Triatlon Pardubice 2019 - Celkové, 01.09.2019

# Jméno
1 Kuchar Josef (2008)
2 Maloch Vaclav (2008)
3 Filip Tadeds (2008)
4 Karbanova Marie (2008)
5 Hefman Jakub (2009)
6 Kopacova Veronika (2009)
7 Michalek Antonin (2009)
8 Z6n Jakub (2010)
9 Vorbis Matyas (2011)
10 Triatlon Tomas (2010)
11 Vorbis Tomas (2011)
12 Malochovd Alzbéta (2011)
13 Ludvikova Tereza (2008)
14 Budig 5t&pan (2010)
15 Trojanova Viktorie (2008)
16 Pinkas Jakub (2009)
17 Jankova Beata (2009)
18 Baresova Kristyna (2010)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub Cas
00:12:42,00
CzechTRI K. Team 00:12:52,00
SPSHK 00:13:15,00
00:13:19,00
00:14:02,00
00:14:09,00
TRI KLUB Pfibram 00:14:11,00
00:14:20,00
00:14:32,00
00:14:32,00
00:14:43,00
00:14:58,00
PK Pardubice 00:15:05,00
4SPORTS TEAM 00:15:12,00
00:15:21,00
00:16:08,00
00:17:06,00
BARESI TEAM 00:18:09,00

Plavéni
00:01:37,00()
00:01:29,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:02:34,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:02:06,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:01:50,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:02:32,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:02:12,00()
00:02:00,00()
00:02:29,00()

1. depo
00:01:06,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:00:30,00()

Kolo
00:04:51,00()
00:05:09,00()
00:05:05,00()
00:05:17,00()
00:04:19,00()
00:05:41,00()
00:05:33,00()
00:05:46,00()
00:05:43,00()
00:05:31,00()
00:05:34,00()
00:06:18,00()
00:06:05,00()
00:05:30,00()
00:06:00,00()
00:06:19,00()
00:06:18,00()
00:06:38,00()

2. depo
00:00:27,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:26,00()

B&h
00:04:41,00()
00:05:10,00()
00:05:37,00()
00:05:28,00()
00:05:36,00()
00:05:40,00()
00:05:40,00()
00:05:07,00()
00:05:30,00()
00:05:43,00()
00:06:00,00()
00:05:31,00()
00:06:15,00()
00:06:07,00()
00:06:22,00()
00:05:13,00()
00:06:50,00()
00:08:06,00()



