

Triatlon Pardubice 2019 - Celkově, 01.09.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Kuchař Josef (2008)	CZE		00:12:42,00	00:01:37,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:04:51,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:04:41,00()
2	Maloch Václav (2008)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:12:52,00	00:01:29,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:05:09,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:05:10,00()
3	Filip Tadeáš (2008)	CZE	SPSHK	00:13:15,00	00:01:16,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:05:05,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:05:37,00()
4	Karbanová Marie (2008)	CZE		00:13:19,00	00:01:19,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:05:17,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:05:28,00()
5	Heřman Jakub (2009)	CZE		00:14:02,00	00:02:34,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:04:19,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:05:36,00()
6	Kopáčová Veronika (2009)	CZE		00:14:09,00	00:01:27,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:05:41,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:05:40,00()
7	Michálek Antonín (2009)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	00:14:11,00	00:01:40,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:05:33,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:05:40,00()
8	Zón Jakub (2010)	CZE		00:14:20,00	00:02:06,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:05:46,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:05:07,00()
9	Vorbis Matyáš (2011)	CZE		00:14:32,00	00:01:49,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:05:43,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:05:30,00()
10	Triatlon Tomáš (2010)	CZE		00:14:32,00	00:01:44,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:05:31,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:05:43,00()
11	Vorbis Tomáš (2011)	CZE		00:14:43,00	00:01:43,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:05:34,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:06:00,00()
12	Malochová Alžběta (2011)	CZE		00:14:58,00	00:01:50,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:06:18,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:05:31,00()
13	Ludvíková Tereza (2008)	CZE	PK Pardubice	00:15:05,00	00:01:24,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:06:05,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:06:15,00()
14	Budig Štěpán (2010)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:15:12,00	00:02:32,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:05:30,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:06:07,00()
15	Trojanová Viktorie (2008)	CZE		00:15:21,00	00:01:31,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:06:00,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:06:22,00()
16	Pinkas Jakub (2009)	CZE		00:16:08,00	00:02:12,00()	00:01:49,00()	00:06:19,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:05:13,00()
17	Janková Beata (2009)	CZE		00:17:06,00	00:02:00,00()	00:01:15,00()	00:06:18,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:06:50,00()
18	Barešová Kristýna (2010)	CZE	BARESÍ TEAM	00:18:09,00	00:02:29,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:06:38,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:08:06,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 02:40